Introduced by	Council Bill No	R 20-22
A RESOLUTION		
City Code to allow tem	e requirements of Section 24- porary decals on sidewalks ea in association with the	s in the
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COU AS FOLLOWS:	INCIL OF THE CITY OF CO	LUMBIA, MISSOURI,
SECTION 1. The City Council I Section 24-2 of the City Code so that te downtown area in association with the	mporary decals may be appli	ed to sidewalks in the
ADOPTED this day of _		, 2022.
ATTEST:		
City Clerk	Mayor and Presidin	g Officer
APPROVED AS TO FORM:		
City Counselor		